Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

Ganbl e:
Ti

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance |l Gamblers

15 seconds
nme

P22028
P22026
P22013
P22014
P22032
P22024

A WOWN PP

Br odi e
Sani
Mur phy
Vegas
Chon
Snokey

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P16002
P16009
P16035
P16001
P16023
P16014
P16020
P16024
P16006
P16040
P16012

A WOWN PP

Name

Graci e
Maxx
Peri
Tokal a
Hannah
Sophi e
Bear
Nat han
Terra
Jordie
Roscoe

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12017
P12015
3 P12005

N

Name
Pogo
GIlli
Lucy

39.
47.
45,
40. 09
37.40
Absent

89
99
37

Ganbl e:
Ti me

15 seconds

39.
44,
42,
41.
46.
41.
49,
50.
47. 24
45, 33
Absent

44
67
20
29
28
17
31
64

Ganbl e:
Ti me

16 seconds

40. 23
42. 06
49. 04

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P08012 Duffy
2 P0O8008  Ki rmy

Ganbl e:
Ti

41
51

17 seconds
nme

.98
.34

5pt

P NP PP O

5pt

OOPFrPOOFPFONOLFPR

5pt

5pt

Per f ormance ||

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
0 5 6
3 4 2
3 3 2
1 2 4
2 3 2
Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 3 4
1 4 6
2 2 3
4 3 3
2 3 2
2 4 4
2 4 4
1 3 2
2 2 3
1 3 3
Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 2 2
2 2 5
4 2 4
Per f ormance ||
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 3 3
3 3 5

22 inch Judge:

Lynn Si gman

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Scor e

36
24
22
21
19

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

41
37
23
21
19
18
18
16
13
12

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

34
20
20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

37
20

Qualified



3 P08014 C aude 40. 48

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

16



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12019
12018

Aivia
Matty

Ar mband Nane

16031
16020
16013
16030
16009
16042
16018
16037
16011
16034
16005
16004

Lexi e
Chesney
Keet a
Ri co
Sadi e
Bri dget
Wi sper
Tara
Wl ey
i e
Pet e
Hunt er

Armband Nane

22049
22066
22021
22039
22006
22075
22020
22076
22069
22055
22033
22009
22028

Sky

Si mrer
Sierra
Ti nker
Ranger
Pi nch
W en
d ash
Spl ash
Duncan
Enmber
Tia
Zip

Ganbl e:

Ti

47
50

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
44,
40.
40.
40.
38.
47.
47.
48.

No
No
42

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
40.
41.
43.

No

41.

SNEEERE L

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

17 seconds

e 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
.15 1 1 4 3
.81 0 3 3 3

16 seconds
nme 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

52
65
35
97
22
01
57
61
19
Ti nme
Ti nme
.53

OCO0OO0OO0OOFRNOOONN
PR WONWWRNNNERN
NAWWDNWNEPWWOUI WW
N WRNTOORNO WO W

15 seconds
nme 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

65
59
99
53
Ti nme
53
.30
Ti nme
.40
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
. 87

ORRPPRPORPRRPRRLRNORON
PRPRRPRPRPOWR®OWRLNA®
AOWDUONWUIWWNWW
NWWWoOWNMW-NWWN

Advanced 12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Advanced 16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

19
18

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

45
45
39
38
34
28
23
20
18
18
14
13

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

49
41
38
36
28
22
22
21
19
19
17
17
13

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt
1 26018 Merlin 39.50 0
2 26006 Gauge 41. 20 0
3 26029 Ri ot 44. 07 0
4 26025 W zard No Ti e 2

26015 Seri 38. 93 1
26001 Bounce 44. 01 1
26010 Lot us 46. 54 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 29.4%

Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
0 3
3 2
1 3
3 2
3 4
1 4
0 2

1Pt

14

DD WNWDNW

26 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

40
36
31
26
24
19
10

Lynn Si gman
Score

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

P22020
P22008
P22034
P22015
P22003
P22016

Aivia
Nash
Mbses
Anna
Gabby
Bi zzy

Armband Nane

P16037
P16033
P16018
P16039
P16032
P16031
P16026
P16034
P16013
P16021
P16019
P16017
P16025
P16008
P16010

Zen
Oreo
Anni e
Dezzi
Neo
Keen
Tw X
vy
Booner
Cooper
Crystal
Brit
Gl e
Luce
G ace

Armband Nane

P12016
P12012
P12008
P12001

Char m
Bebe
Fanny
Cheers!

Armband Nane

PO8005

Appl e

Ganbl e:

Ti

43.
47.
47.
49.
48.

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

58
90
83
80
08

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
38.
42.
40.
42.
38.
46.
38.
41.

E§56R8H

Ganbl e:

Ti

41
43
46
41

Ganbl e:

Ti

41

5pt

oo onNO

16 seconds

nme

57
93
16
83
65
32
10
00
41
.54
.27
.45
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

5pt

OO0 O0OORFRPPFPFOFRPNOOONLPRLPR

17 seconds

nme

.71
. 65
.81
. 65

5pt

P P ONDN

18 seconds

nme

. 20

5pt

0

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

ONDNPEFE DM

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

NNDNMNNNMNMNNWONREPEPWWDNEDNDDN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

P NEFEDN

Per f ormance |11

3Pt

-1-

2Pt

O w s~ wph

2Pt

WhhMAPpwbhbphpowwodNdpbhowbhhp

2Pt

WA W

2Pt

3

1Pt

A WHAEFLPO

1Pt

ougoooh~br,oNOPMDMMBEANMNNDO

1Pt

w~N~N A

1Pt

10

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Scor e

46
20
18
15
14

Scor e

44
41
41
38
37
25
25
24
23
23
21
20
20
19
18

Scor e

46
38
24
19

Scor e

39

Lynn Si gman

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Qualified



2 P08002 Dyl an 41. 82
3 P08011 Lucy 44,59
No Ti ne

4 PO8003 Chri sti na

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

28

10
35. 7%

N

=

w o

w

20

36
22
12

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

12005
12008
12006
12017
12024
12004
12022
12010
12003
12015
12002
12023

Rosi e
Radar
Zip
lg
Aggi e
Apri
Munchi e
Nova
Reese
Roc
Figit
Sai ge

Ar mband Nane

16003
16036
16017
16008
16033
16024
16007
16006
16016
16038
16039
16032
16044
16010
16014
16025

M ckl e
Adlie
Boi ng!
Chip
Tag
Schi sm
Li ebchen
Logan
Sizzle
Meg
Tucker
Deuce
LuLu
Dasher
Moxi e
Sur ge

Ar mband Nane

26031

Strider

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
51.
45.

No

37.
41.

47
No
No
44

49.

No

Ganbl e:

Ti

43.

N
o

Ganbl e:

Ti

40

CFZBZFZEREB8ED

Sunday, February 15, 2009

Masters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

14
34
19
Ti me
00
10
.07
Ti nme
Ti nme
.33
49
Ti nme

5pt

ONOOPFRPROOOFRNNDNLPEF

16 seconds

nme

45
. 38
.44
Ti nme
. 28
.75
97
31
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
70
Ti nme
Ti nme
54

5pt

OO FRPPFPFPOFPNDNMNDNMNNEDNDNENDN

15 seconds

nme

. 60

5pt

2

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 6
2 3
2 3
3 2
1 6
1 5
3 4
1 3
2 4
2 4
1 1
0 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
2 4
1 4
2 3
3 4
2 4
2 2
1 3
1 3
2 4
2 5
2 3
2 2
1 3
2 2
1 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 6

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

ONPAOUCITOO WO PRANWNDN

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

NWhrowMNMNMNOOWROAOR_RNMOOOO RN

Gambl e

20
20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

20

Lynn Si gman
Score

25
25
24
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

46
43
27
27
26
26
24
24
23
22
21
19
18
18
13

7

Lynn Si gman
Score

50

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



w N

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

26035
26037
26014
26020
26007
26023
26027
26036
26026
26013
26004
26030
26011
26032
26038
26009
26016
26003
26028

Kestre
Drifter
E-Z
Ben
Shane
Theo
Abr a
Wi p
Ki x
Gusto
Royce
Jett
Tw X
Edge
Bob
Renny
Cal abri a
Anni e
Kip

Ar mband Nane

22059
22082
22053
22077
22044
22040
22061
22052
22010
22041
22073
22036
22057
22034
22029
22026
22046
22071
22001
22018
22050
22019
22072
22083
22015
22004

Si nge
Psyche
Runbl e
WIllin'
Pi | ot
Chance
Jack
Chno
Kid
Fizz
Jay
Opal
Cat cher
Ri pl ey
Julie
Dodger
Li ndy
Ki ba
Eve
Zoi e
Prowl er
Silver
Maggi e
Jasper
Shap
Pirate

41.
40.
42.
42.
42.
39.
41.
40.
43.
40.
39.
45.
43.
48.
45.
48.
39.
44,

07
07
15
29
39
87
88
82
11
83
09
49
03
16
22
26
23
81

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
38.
40.
41.
40.
41.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
40.
40.
39.
41.
40.
41.
40.
47.
38.
42.
42.
46.
45.

No

37.

OFRFFPPFPFPFPFPODNMNMNMNOPFPEEDNDNDNDN

15 seconds

nme

27
00
84
10
70
26
19
83
84
63
35
34
58
47
44
94
10
49
25
48
29
86
51
70
Ti e
80

5pt

P NDNDNDNDNDNNNNPEPOPRPPDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

2 6
4 2
3 3
1 4
2 4
2 3
1 4
3 5
2 6
2 4
3 6
2 5
2 5
2 4
1 5
1 4
1 3
1 2
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt

W WNWNWNWWERPROWERL WMNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN WW

oo, bbb opr,owoooaobr~pdbdhOopbr,Owbrdpdooo oo

AP WEFRPDMNMNWWWEFRPEPNWORWWNDN

20
20
20
20
20
20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

P PNNPEPNOOWONSNPPOWERNAEANPEAENOERPWONEDN

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

50
49
48
45
45
40
33
30
29
27
24
24
23
21
19
19
15
11

Lynn Si gman
Score

53
50
50
49
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
43
43
42
41
33
32
29
29
29
29
28
28
27

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22051
22065
22007
22045
22047
22025
22024
22002
22078
22074
22068
22035
22081
22012
22062
22031
22038
22030
22014
22013
22048
22043
22011
22032
22080

BAM

Ty

Mol |'y
Maci
Isis
Booker T
Redd
Max
Puffin
W sp

Pi per
Portia
MIlle
West
Breeze
Meg

Rhi annon
St onp
St at
Thyne
Flirt

St reak
Ranger
Meg
Charlie

38.
38.
41.
41.
38.
49.

40.
.76

©&E&E &

38.
45.
42.
44,

45.

60
27
00
34
83
95
Ti me
34
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.71
43.
44,

17
72
Ti nme
51
37
27
80
Ti nme
14
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 97
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 26

Percent Qualified: 26.8%

OO PFRPOFPOFPEFPNONDPMNDMNDNPEFPOEFLEPDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

P RPEPNPNENPORPRPRPERPERPDNNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

Wowphrwoaobrbrprprdrprprp,owwwrrp~sr,NDNPPwubrbowpdrpdrpbbow

WINPT WOUONPOOWWRARNPPWOWEWDNDNDNO

27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
19
19
19
18
17
12



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1

152 yards

Armband Nane

P22008
P22005
P22001
P22034
P22011
P22018
P22020
pP22022
P22014
P22013
P22009
P22003
P22016

152 yards

Nash

W sp
Ellie
Mbses
Dillon
Fizz
Aivia
Ki osha
Vegas
Mur phy
Vic
Gabby
Bi zzy

Ar mband Nane

P16015
P16030
P16021
P16031
P16033
P16008
P16010
P16016
P16023
P16034
P16019
P16002
P16018
P16040
P16036
P16035
P16025
P16014
P16012

147 yards

Maci
Kel |y
Cooper
Keen
Oreo
Luce
G ace
Max
Hannah
vy
Crystal
Graci e
Anni e
Jordie
Jaq
Peri
Gl e
Sophi e
Roscoe

Armband Nane

P12016

Char m

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

44 seconds

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance National Qualifier

Ti me

32.
37.
37.
45.
33.
33.
31.
65.

No
No
No
No

89
38
98
90
46
80
20
06
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

44 seconds

Ti me

29.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
41.
31.
43.
44.
55.
48.

No
No
No
No

97
73
84
93
55
15
96
68
93
84
80
76
53
80
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

47 seconds

Ti me

31.

87

11. 53

©Cooo0o000000O00

Everyone
TFI ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
1.90
0.
0
0
2

00

. 00

00

1.06

Everyone
TFI ts

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
76

4.80

0.

Everyone
TFI ts

00

R

OO0 O0OOPFrRPOFrRPROOOOOo

R

OO O0OOkFRFRPPFPPOOOOOOOOOO

R

0

22 inch Judge:

S

O O0OO0OO0OFRPMNOPFPOOOO

16 inch Judge:

S

OO OONOOOPFrRPROOOOO0OOOOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

F

0

Lynn Si
E

P PPRPPOOOOCOOOO

Lynn Si
E

P RPPRPPOOO0OO0OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

Lynn Si
E

0

ghan
Scor e

.00
.00
00
.90
.00
5.00
10. 00
31. 06
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Uk OO0O

gnman
Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

OO0 OOOOO0O

16. 53
19. 80
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

gnman
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P12001 Cheers! 32.32 0. 00 0
3 P12008 Fanny 36.12 0. 00 0
4 P12017 Pogo 36. 53 0. 00 0
P12005 Lucy 39.71 0. 00 0
P12012 Bebe No Ti e 0
P12003 G dget No Ti e 0
Di stance: 52 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P08016 Rosie 37.42 0. 00 0
2 P08001 Dart 41. 60 0. 00 0
3 P08002 Dyl an 44. 06 0. 00 0
4 P08013 Sai ge 38. 85 0. 00 1
P0O8008 Ki nmy 43. 35 0. 00 1
P08015 Krickit 47. 13 0. 00 1
P0O8009 Gnen Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 46.5%

OO OO oo

8 inch Judge:
F

S

OO OO oo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PP, OOOO

E

OO OO oo

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

Ul o oo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 147 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12001 Zorro

2 12010 Nova

3 12008 Radar

4 12021 Panda Bear
12017 g
12018 Matty
12004 Apri
12019 divia
12024  Aggi e
12003 Reese
12002 Figit
12015 Roc
12012 Duf fy
12011 Ay

D stance: 147 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16001 Denon

2 16042 Bri dget

3 16003 M ckl e

4 16032 Deuce

5 16031 Lexi e
16017 Boi ng!
16010 Dasher
16020 Chesney
16016 Sizzl e
16018 Wi sper
16036 dlie
16034 di e
16025 Sur ge
16024 Schi sm
16040 Tw X
16033 Tag
16038 Meg
16039 Tucker
16004 Hunt er
16021 Jenna
16014 Moxi e
16013 Keet a

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Grand Prix Qualifier

SCT: 50 seconds

Ti me

32.
33.
36.
47.
37.
39.
.19
. 88
.12
.07

72
91
01
27
94
72

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

28.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
37.
37.
41.
42.
.82
.63
.03
.91

40
55
87
99
93
77
17
48
49
71
06
44

12

. 28
.39

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

ONOOOOOOOO

OCOO0O0O0OOrO000000000000

Everyone
TFI ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

.12
. 00

Everyone
TFI ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

82
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO O0OOONPFPPFPOOOOOOo

R

OO ORFRPRPFPOPFPOOODOOOOODOOOOOoOOoOOo

S

eoNeoNeololNoNolNolNoll i e NelNolNe)

i nch Judge:

S

OCOO0OFrRPROPFRPRORFRPPFPOOOODOOOOOOOOoODOo

12 inch Judge:

F

OO O0OOMNOOOOOOOOoOOo

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNelNoNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

E

P RPPRPPOOOOCOOOOODOo

Lynn Si

E

P PPOOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0000DO0DO00O0O0O0OO0OO0o

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
5.00
12.72
40. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

GEOGEGN-NeNoNe}

gnman
Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.82
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

GANUUTNROO0OO0OO00OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



16006 Logan
16005 Pet e
16011 Wl ey

D stance: 152 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26015 Seri

2 26007 Shane

3 26031 Stri der

4 26032 Edge

5 26008 Kraze
26003 Anni e
26016 Cal abri a
26013 Gusto
26036 Wi p
26037 Drifter
26030 Jett
26012 Gip
26026 Ki x
26001 Bounce
26014 E-Z
26035 Kestre
26025 W zard
26023 Theo
26002 Hawkeye
26027 Abr a
26020 Ben
26009 Renny
26006 Gauge
26004 Royce
26028 Kip

D stance: 152 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22071 Ki ba

2 22010 Kid

3 22044 Pi | ot

4 22019 Silver

5 22051 BAM

6 22047 Isis

7 22057 Cat cher
22006 Ranger
22025 Booker T
22065 Ty
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Ti me
Ti me
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SCT: 42 seconds
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27.
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SCT: 42 seconds
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22040 Chance 29. 99 0. 00
22024 Reddi 30. 03 0. 00
22036 Opal 30.72 0. 00
22034 Ri pl ey 30.75 0. 00
22049 Sky 31.15 0. 00
22005 Kel sey 31. 24 0. 00
22050 Prow er 31.58 0. 00
22038 Rhi annon 32.52 0. 00
22021 Sierra 32.90 0. 00
22014 St at 32.94 0. 00
22011 Ranger 34. 26 0. 00
22078 Puffin 35.41 0. 00
22015 Snap 36. 52 0. 00
22039 Ti nker 40. 06 0. 00
22018 Zoi e 28.76 0. 00
22077  WIllin' 29. 28 0. 00
22048 Flirt 33.74 0. 00
22043 Streak 35. 64 0. 00
22030 St onp 39.79 0. 00
22026 Dodger 40. 21 0. 00
22009 Ti a 43. 21 1.21
22052 thno 30.54 0. 00
22073 Jay 31. 49 0. 00
22012  West 44, 24 2.24
22023 Reno 51.79 9.79
22033 Enber 32.41 0. 00
22059 Si nge 32.95 0. 00
22072 Maggi e 39.12 0. 00
22054 Petto 52. 27 10. 27
22008 G nger Li 42. 84 0. 84
22081 Mlle 33. 86 0. 00
22068 Pi per No Ti e
22076 d ash No Ti e
22046 Li ndy No Ti e
22035 Portia No Ti e
22031 Meg No Ti e
22003 Stitch No Ti e
22007 Mol |'y 31. 35 0. 00
22020 Wen 34. 93 0. 00
22061 Jack 43. 84 1.84
22080 Charlie Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 112
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 47
Percent Qualified: 42.0%
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D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P22014

2 P22026

3 P22013
P22024

D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P16014
2 P16006
P16040
P16023
P16001
P16002
P16012

D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 P12001
P12015

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Vegas
Sam
Mur phy
Snokey

Sophi e
Terra

Jordie
Hannah
Tokal a
Graci e
Roscoe

Cheer s!
Glli

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance |l Standard

59 seconds Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S F
46. 34 0.00 0 0 0
48. 00 0.00 0 0 0
56. 83 0.00 0 0 1
No Ti me 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S F

59 seconds
Ti me

46. 01
70. 84
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

0. 00
11. 84

OO OO oo
OO OO oo

0
0
0
0
0
0

61 seconds Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S F
39.81 0.00 0 0 0
No Ti me 0 0 0

64 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F
1 P08008 Ki mmy 58. 54 0.00 0 0 0
2 P08012 Duffy 54.11 0.00 0 1 0

P08014 d aude No Ti ne 0 0 0

PO8009 Gaen Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

22 inch Judge:

E

= O OO

16 inch Judge:

E

PR PP OO

12 inch Judge:

E

0
1

8 inch Judge:

E

o o

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00

11. 84
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified



Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12021 Panda Bear 53.21
2 12011  Any 57.10
3 12001 Zorro 55.35
4 12019 Aivia 84. 59
12015 Roc No Ti e
12009 Sky No Time
12018 Matty Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16020 Chesney 42. 61
2 16037 Tar a 51.53
3 16030 Ri co 53. 82
4 16042 Bri dget 40. 29
16034 die 69. 81
16005 Pet e 68. 82
16018 Wi sper No Ti e
16013 Keet a No Ti e
16009 Sadi e No Ti e
16011 Wl ey Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22004 Pirate 37.71
2 22024 Reddi 45. 40
3 22021 Sierra 46. 68
4 22039 Ti nker 47. 64
22076 d ash 53. 80
22082 Psyche 55. 56
22055 Duncan 57. 33
22006 Ranger 42. 07
22069 Spl ash 53.54
22013  Thyne 55. 32
22031 Meg 62.74
22075 Pi nch No Ti e

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFl ts
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0. 00
0. 00
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E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
25.00
43. 59
Elim
Elim

gnman
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
16. 81
35. 82
Elim
Elim
Elim

ghan
Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00

mooooo

20. 00
20. 00
25. 00
41. 74
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22049 Sky No Tinme 0
22020 W en No Ti e 0
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 56 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26025 W zard 39. 16 0. 00 0
2 26009 Renny 38. 17 0. 00 0
3 26020 Ben 39.71 0. 00 0
4 26034  Audrey 55. 28 0. 00 0
26030 Jett 42. 36 0. 00 0
26001 Bounce 53.93 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 31.4%
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D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22015
2 P22034
P22020
P22003
P22016
P22008

Anna
Moses

Gabby
Bi zzy
Nash

D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16037
P16005
P16033
P16016
P16017
P16031
P16021
P16008
P16034
P16032
P16025
P16019
P16018
P16010
P16013

Zen
Kat ey
Oreo
Max
Brit
Keen

A WOWN PP

Luce

vy
Neo
Gal e

Anni e
G ace

D stance: 169 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12012 Bebe
P12005 Lucy

D stance: 169 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08002 Dyl an

Aivia

Cooper

Booner

SCT:

SCT:

Crystal

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performancelll Standard

58 seconds
Ti me

58. 26
65. 95
No Ti e
63. 81
Absent
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

45. 33
46. 07
50. 65
50. 72
51. 38
47. 06
51. 45
56. 81
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No

Ab

33333

Ti
sent

60 seconds
Ti me

63. 75
No Ti ne

63 seconds
Ti me

55. 00

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 26 1 0
7.95 1 0

0 0
5.81 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S
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. 00
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00
. 00
00
00
. 00
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TRl ts R S
3.75 0 0
0 0
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0. 00 0 1
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Lynn Si gman

Scor e

5.26
12.95
Elim
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Lynn Si gman

Scor e
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m
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Elim
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Scor e

3.75
Elim

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

5. 00



2 POS005 Appl e 63. 57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
22
3
0
0
5
22. 7%

57

. 57



Sunday, February 15, 2009

Masters Standard
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12004  April 59. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12005 Rosi e 50. 17 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 12017 g 53.91 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
4 12023 Sai ge 51.77 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
12010 Nova 52.99 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
12022 Munchi e 57. 44 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
12024  Aggi e 68. 81 8.81 2 0 0 0 18. 81
12006 Zip 49. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12008 Radar No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12003 Reese No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12002 Figit No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16040  Twi X 42.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16024  Schism 44. 11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16038 Meg 45. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 16017 Boi ng! 45. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16014 Moxi e 48. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16007 Li ebchen 51.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16003 M ckl e 45. 66 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16006 Logan 47.53 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
16010 Dasher 51. 96 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
16036 Alie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16033 Tag No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16032 Deuce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 Sizzle No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16025 Sur ge No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Chip 55.16 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26013 Gusto 37.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26026 Ki x 39. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26032 Edge 42. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



4 26031 Stri der
26003 Anni e
26007 Shane
26023 Theo
26038 Bob
26036 Wi p
26027 Abr a
26014 E-Z
26004 Royce
26035 Kestre
26028 Kip

D stance: 174 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22019 Silver

2 22053 Runbl e

3 22025 Booker T

4 22015 Shap

5 22041 Fizz

6 22044 Pi | ot
22001 Eve
22035 Portia
22051 BAM
22072 Maggi e
22036 Opal
22083 Jasper
22061 Jack
22026 Dodger
22073 Jay
22045 Maci
22048 Flirt
22059 Si nge
22062 Breeze
22065 Ty
22012 West
22050 Prowl er
22032 Meg
22081 MIlle
22078 Puffin
22077 WIllin'
22068 Pi per
22052 Chno
22046 Li ndy
22014 St at
22011 Ranger
22057 Cat cher
22080 Charlie
22047 Isis
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SCT: 55 seconds
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22038
22018
22010
22007

Rhi annon
Zoi e
Ki d

Mol |'y

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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